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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 10 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2025 - 11:21 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 30.81 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Skopje (MKD) 16.04.2006
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 30.87 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Larissa (GRE) 26.04.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 31.10 Jana Borović PVKBDR Nikšić (BIH) 14.06.2025
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 32.25 Jana Borović PVKBDR Nikšić 10.12.2023
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 38.46 Ema Perović PVKJHN Trebinje (CRO) 21.06.2025
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 37.52 366
2. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 38.54 338
3. Nađa Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 39.40 316
4. Maša Franeta 14 Budvanska R, BD 40.07 301
5. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 40.75 286
6. Nadja Šeper 16 Aquafit, SA 45.35 207
7. Vasilisa Vujović 15 Budvanska R, BD 47.00 186
8. Nina Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 47.03 186
9. Hana Božović 15 Budvanska R, BD 50.17 153

10. Lucija Vulanović 16 Butterfly. NK 1:02.17 80
11. Ema Tabaković 16 Budućnost, PG 1:02.23 80
12. Dalia Hamzić 14 Aquafit, SA 1:09.21 58

DSQ Ljubica Đukić 16 Arena 2015, NS 54.70
DSQ Olivija Efrosinina 16 Budućnost, PG 1:15.35

12 - 13 godina

1. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 34.93 454 R
2. Milica Gladović 13 Budvanska R, BD 36.47 399
3. Ksenija Rosić 12 BPK, BG 37.97 353
4. Jerca Eržen 12 Triglav, KR 39.56 313
5. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 39.70 309
6. Ksenija Petrović 13 Akvatic V, PF 41.32 274
7. Doris Vukčević 12 Akvatic V, PF 46.12 197
8. Ljilja Čizmović 13 Butterfly. NK 51.66 140

14 - 15 godina

1. Jana Borović 11 Budvanska R, BD 31.94 594 Q
2. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 34.23 483 Q
3. Lara Brolih 11 Triglav, KR 34.26 481 Q
4. Tamara Trifunoska 10 Skopje, SK 36.47 399
5. Andrea Kustudić 10 Budvanska R, BD 37.55 366
6. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 39.61 311
7. Matea Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 39.83 306
8. Nela Finoska 11 Skopje, SK 43.09 242
9. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 43.97 227

10. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 47.92 176
11. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly. NK 50.83 147
12. Karla Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 53.51 126

16 - 17 godina

1. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 32.23 578 Q
2. Uma Kurtagić 08 Budvanska R, BD 34.45 473 Q
3. Marija Čanić 09 BPK, BG 34.79 460 Q
4. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 34.88 456 R
5. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 41.97 262
6. Andrijana Maraš 09 Akvatic V, PF 45.08 211
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 10, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, 16 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. Sofia Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 49.85 156

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jana Borović 11 Budvanska R, BD 31.94 594 Q
2. Katja Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 32.23 578 Q
3. Nejra Kovačević 10 Sport Time, SA 34.23 483 Q
4. Lara Brolih 11 Triglav, KR 34.26 481 Q
5. Uma Kurtagić 08 Budvanska R, BD 34.45 473 Q
6. Iza Videc 07 Kamnik, KA 34.58 468 Q
7. Ekatarina Ivanina 07 Budvanska R, BD 34.60 467 Q
8. Marija Čanić 09 BPK, BG 34.79 460 Q
9. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 34.88 456 R

10. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 34.93 454 R
11. Tamara Trifunoska 10 Skopje, SK 36.47 399

Milica Gladović 13 Budvanska R, BD 36.47 399
13. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 37.52 366
14. Andrea Kustudić 10 Budvanska R, BD 37.55 366
15. Ksenija Rosić 12 BPK, BG 37.97 353
16. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 38.54 338
17. Nađa Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 39.40 316
18. Jerca Eržen 12 Triglav, KR 39.56 313
19. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 39.61 311
20. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 39.70 309
21. Matea Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 39.83 306
22. Maša Franeta 14 Budvanska R, BD 40.07 301
23. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 40.75 286
24. Ksenija Petrović 13 Akvatic V, PF 41.32 274
25. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Akvatic V, PF 41.97 262
26. Nela Finoska 11 Skopje, SK 43.09 242
27. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Budućnost, PG 43.97 227
28. Andrijana Maraš 09 Akvatic V, PF 45.08 211
29. Nadja Šeper 16 Aquafit, SA 45.35 207
30. Doris Vukčević 12 Akvatic V, PF 46.12 197
31. Vasilisa Vujović 15 Budvanska R, BD 47.00 186
32. Nina Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 47.03 186
33. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 47.92 176
34. Sofia Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 49.85 156
35. Hana Božović 15 Budvanska R, BD 50.17 153
36. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly. NK 50.83 147
37. Ljilja Čizmović 13 Butterfly. NK 51.66 140
38. Karla Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 53.51 126
39. Lucija Vulanović 16 Butterfly. NK 1:02.17 80
40. Ema Tabaković 16 Budućnost, PG 1:02.23 80
41. Dalia Hamzić 14 Aquafit, SA 1:09.21 58

DSQ Ljubica Đukić 16 Arena 2015, NS 54.70
DSQ Olivija Efrosinina 16 Budućnost, PG 1:15.35


